Add: 1501 Industrial Way N, Toms River, NJ 08755   Phone: 866-222-8866   E-mail: info@abovealllighting.com
 Web: www.AboveAllLighting.com ©2016 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
LED V-Line Flood Light
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION
LED V-Line flood light series create a powerful, customizable tool for implementing a designer’s vision for nighttime facade
lighting. With the ability to create extraordinary designs specific to the site, this powerful luminaire is extremely versatile for
all lighting applications. It uses a die-casted aluminum housing, aerodynamic, and modern design. It is ideal to replace a

Add: 1501 Industrial Way N, Toms River, NJ 08755   Phone: 866-222-8866   E-mail: info@abovealllighting.com
 Web: www.AboveAllLighting.com ©2016 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
Ordering Information               Example: FL26504-PC-TR
FL 26 - 26 Watts
38 - 38 Watts
52 - 52 Watts
70 - 80 Watts
100 - 100 Watts
120 - 120 Watts
30 - 3000K1
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
1 - 120-277V
4 - 120V
5 - 277V
6 - 347V/ 480V2
Flood Light Watts CCT Voltage Controls Installation
PC - Photo Control3 SF - Slip Fitter4
TR - Trunnion
KN - Knuckle5
Accessories
Notice:
1. 3000K DLC Premium only qualified with 26W, 38W and 52W.
2. 347V/480V input is unavailable in 26W and 38W.
3. PC is only for 120V or 277V. Without PC, please choose 120-277V.
4. 2-3/8” slip fitter is commonly used to 80W, 100W and 120W. Optional for 26W, 38W and 52W.
5. 1/2” knuckle is only for 26W, 38W, and 52W.
* Standard Finish as Dark Bronze. Special Order as other finish color - Please Ask Customer Service for Details.
SKU
90037
90038
Glare shield-S1 3.5”Height
Glare shield-L1 3.5”Height
Suitable for V-line flood light
26W/38W/52W
Suitable for V-line flood light
80W/100W/120W
MODEL IMAGE DESCRIPTION
Add: 1501 Industrial Way N, Toms River, NJ 08755   Phone: 866-222-8866   E-mail: info@abovealllighting.com
 Web: www.AboveAllLighting.com ©2016 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
Accessories
SKU
90180
90181
V-Line FL Wire guard-S1
V-Line FL Wire guard-L1
Suitable for V-Line flood light
26W/38W/52W
Suitable for V-Line flood light
80W/100W/120W
MODEL IMAGE DESCRIPTION
Add: 1501 Industrial Way N, Toms River, NJ 08755   Phone: 866-222-8866   E-mail: info@abovealllighting.com
 Web: www.AboveAllLighting.com ©2016 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved